Client Code: CARDM.UCC1

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY

To the Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

Name of conveying party(ies); (List using letters or	Name and address of receiving party(ies):		
numbers for multiple parties) CARDIOMETRIX, INC.	Name: KNOBBE, MARTENS, OLSON, & BEAR, LLP Internal Address: Fourteenth Floor Street Address: 2040 Main Street City: Irvine State: CA ZIP: 92614		
( ) Individual ( ) General Partnership ( ) Association ( ) Limited Partnership ( ) Other: (X) Corporation of: WA	( ) Individual ( ) General Partnership ( ) Association (X) Limited Partnership ( ) Other: ( ) Corporation of:		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?  ( ) Yes (X) No	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached:  ( ) Yes (X) No		
Nature of conveyance:	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached?  ( ) Yes (X) No		
( ) Assignment ( ) Security Agreement ( ) Merger ( ) Change of Name (X) Other: Security	Application number(s) or registration number(s):     a. Trademark Application No(s):     78/901648		
Execution Date: (List as in section 1 if multiple signatures)	b. Trademark Registration No(s):		
June 30, 2008	Additional numbers attached? ( ) Yes (X) No		
Party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	Total number of applications and registrations involved:     1		
Customer No. 20,995  Address: Knobbe, Martens, Olson & Bear, LLP 2040 Main Street, 14 <sup>th</sup> Floor Irvine, CA 92614  Return Fax: (949) 760-9502  Attorney's Docket No.: CARDM.UCC1	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h)): \$40.00  (X) Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
8. Deposit account number: 11-1410			
Please charge this account for any additional fees which	may be required, or credit any overpayment to this account.		
Statement and signature.			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoi copy is a true copy of the original document.	ng information is true and correct, and any attached		
Steven J. Nataupsky Name of Person Signing Signature	8/4/08 Date		
Total number of pages including co	over sheet, attachments and document: 3		

Documents transmitted via Facsimile to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

## Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Director, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Facsimile Number: (571) 273-0140

RECORDTM

TRADEMARK REEL: 003830 FRAME: 0227

700380237

				·	
				, <del>-</del>	
				• '	
		1			
AA EINIA NOINE			ter;	•	
CC FINANCING ILLOW INSTRUCTION	•	the state of the s	. ·		
NAME A PHONE OF C			<del>y</del>		
tephen Ybarra (9					
SEND ACKNOWLEDG			<del>- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</del>		
_		·		5 7	- 61, &
Knobbe, Martens, Olson, & Bear, LLP			i <u>.</u>	Revenue Trackins	
Attn: Steph	7 .	,,	·	11951	50
-	treet, 14th Fl	loor	L .	47449B 43 40	
Irvine, CA 92614		1 '	963008 23.00		
•					•
1			4		
<u> </u>		· ·	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR PILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
DEBTOR'S EXACTED	ILL LÉGAL NAME	insert only one debtor name (1e or 1b)			
19. ORGANIZATION'S NA	ME	-			
Cardiometri	K, Inc. * ***	iljakytenyenye	and the second s	<del></del> - ·	mm in court for
16. NOIVIOUAÇ BÇASTN	XME		FIRET NAME	MICCUS NAME	SWFIX
					ŀ
MAKUNDADDRESS			епч .	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1805 Northere	ek Pkwys.,	Suite 101	Bothell	WA 98011	USA
SEEINSYRUCTIONS	ORGANIZATION	16. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	11. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	TO ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, If M	пу
	ORGANIZATION OBSTOR	Corporation	Washington	,	<b>3€3</b> 00
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR	YS EXACT FULL	. LEGAL NAME - insert eaty one d	elija) heme (2s or 2s) - do noi abbreviste or come	NA RAMES	
24. ORGANIZACION SIN	uvic. , .			·	
25. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST (	WARNE		PIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	-7	and the second s			SUFFIX
MAILING ADORESS			CITY	STATE POSTAL GOOD	COUNTRY
		• •	7	3.412	LUDATACT
SECINSTRUCTIONS	TARRI INFORE	Ze. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	*   #. 408/80/07/ON OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORGANIZATIONAL IO #, Ir at	
	ORGANIZATION DEBTOR			Table outstanding to the state of the state	
					l IN
TOURED OF STAN		TOTAL ASSIGNED ASSIGNOR OF	)-Insertanty <u>ons</u> secured po <u>rtyromo (Sepri26).</u>		
ECURED PARTY'S	IV-MIC (O'NAME OS) IME				
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	AME	n & Rear IID			
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	AME	u, & Bear, LLP	FIRST NAME	IMPOULE NAME	[gupper]
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	AME	n, & Bear, LLP	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
	AME	n, & Bear, LLP	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
Knobbe, Mail Bb. NOSVICUAL'S LAST I	rtens, Ofson	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	city	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
St. ORGANIZATION'S NA Knobbe, Maj St. NORVICUAL'S LAST! MARING ADDRESS	rtens, Oison Name ————————————————————————————————————	oor			
Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NA Knobbe, Maji Sa. INDVIDUAL'S LAST I MARING ADDRESS  040 Main Strein Dis FINANCING STATEME	rtens, Olson NAME et, 14th Flo	ing collateral:	irvine	CA 92614	COUNTRY
Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NA Knobbe, Maj Sa. INDVIDUAL'S LAST   MARING ADDRESS  040 Main Street Sa. Financing Stateme II of debtor's inte	rtens, Oison NAME  et, 14th Flo	oor ving constant: exty that is or has ever	Irvine	CA 92614	USA
Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NA Knobbe, May Sa. INDVIOUAL'S LAST! MARING ADDRESS  340 Main Street Sa. Financing stateme II of debtor's inte- cords relating th-	et, 14th Flo	oor Ingcoluteral enty that is or has ever recoveries from lidget	Irvine boso the subject of secured partion involving such intellectual p	CA 92614  ty's representation and sproperty, including, with	COUNTRY USA  Ill files and out limitation
SA. ORGANIZATION'S IN KNOWNESS SERVING ADDRESS SERVING STATEMENT OF THE ST	et, 14th Flo	oor  Ingestatest:  erty that is or has ever recoveries from litigat a settlement, insurance	Irvine boon the subject of secured partion involving such intellectual proceeds and any awards of an	CA 92614  ty's representation and soroperty, including, with torney's fees and costs, as	USA  USA  Ill Gles and out limitation any
SA. ORGANIZATION'S IN KNOWNESS SERVING ADDRESS SERVING STATEMENT OF THE ST	et, 14th Flo	oor  Ingestatest:  erty that is or has ever recoveries from litigat a settlement, insurance	Irvine boso the subject of secured partion involving such intellectual p	CA 92614  ty's representation and soroperty, including, with torney's fees and costs, as	USA  USA  Ill Gles and out limitation any
SA. ORGANIZATION'S IN KNOWNESS SERVING ADDRESS SERVING STATEMENT OF THE ST	et, 14th Flo	oor  Ingestatest:  erty that is or has ever recoveries from litigat a settlement, insurance	Irvine boon the subject of secured partion involving such intellectual proceeds and any awards of an	CA 92614  ty's representation and soroperty, including, with torney's fees and costs, as	USA  USA  Ill Gles and out limitation any
SA. ORGANIZATION'S NA Knobbe, Maj SB. NOMICUAL'S LAST! MARINGADDRESS  040 Main Street Dis FINANCING STATEME II of debtor's inte- scords relating th- try judgments, am	et, 14th Flo	oor  Ingestatest:  erty that is or has ever recoveries from litigat a settlement, insurance	Irvine boon the subject of secured partion involving such intellectual proceeds and any awards of an	CA 92614  ty's representation and soroperty, including, with torney's fees and costs, as	USA  USA  Ill Gles and out limitation any
SA. ORGANIZATION'S NA Knobbe, Maj SB. NOMICUAL'S LAST! MARINGADDRESS  040 Main Street Dis FINANCING STATEME II of debtor's inte- scords relating th- try judgments, am	et, 14th Flo	oor  Ingestatest:  erty that is or has ever recoveries from litigat a settlement, insurance	Irvine boon the subject of secured partion involving such intellectual proceeds and any awards of an	CA 92614  ty's representation and soroperty, including, with torney's fees and costs, as	USA  USA  Ill Gles and out limitation any
SA. ORBANIZATION'S NA Knobbe, Maj SA. FRONCOURL'S LAST! MARRICADDRESS 040 Main Street This Financing stateme II of debtor's inte- ecords relating the try judgments, am	et, 14th Flo	oor  Ingestatest:  erty that is or has ever recoveries from litigat a settlement, insurance	Irvine boon the subject of secured partion involving such intellectual proceeds and any awards of an	CA 92614  ty's representation and soroperty, including, with torney's fees and costs, as	USA  USA  Ill Gles and out limitation and any
SA. ORBANIZATION'S NA Knobbe, Maj SA. FRONCOURL'S LAST! MARRICADDRESS 040 Main Street This Financing stateme II of debtor's inte- ecords relating the try judgments, am	et, 14th Flo	oor  Ingestatest:  erty that is or has ever recoveries from litigat a settlement, insurance	Irvine boon the subject of secured partion involving such intellectual proceeds and any awards of an	CA 92614  ty's representation and soroperty, including, with torney's fees and costs, as	USA  USA  Ill Gles and out limitation and any
SA. ORGANIZATION'S NA Knobbe, Maj Sa. NONIQUAL'S LASTI MARKAGADDRESS 040 Main Street This Financing STATEME II of debtor's inter seconds relating the try judgments, am	et, 14th Flo	oor  Ingestatest:  erty that is or has ever recoveries from litigat a settlement, insurance	Irvine boon the subject of secured partion involving such intellectual proceeds and any awards of an	CA 92614  ty's representation and soroperty, including, with torney's fees and costs, as	USA  USA  Ill Gles and out limitation and any
SA. ORGANIZATION'S NA Knobbe, Maj. Sa. NONIQUAL'S LASTI MARING ADDRESS  040 Main Street This Financing STATEME III of debtor's interecting the records relating the ry judgments, am	et, 14th Flo	oor  Ingestatest:  erty that is or has ever recoveries from litigat a settlement, insurance	Irvine boon the subject of secured partion involving such intellectual proceeds and any awards of an	CA 92614  ty's representation and soroperty, including, with torney's fees and costs, as	USA  USA  USA  UI files and out limitation any

FILING OFFICE COPY -- UCC FINANCING STATEMENT (FORM UCC1) (REV. 05/22/02) International Association of Commercial Administrators (IACA)

TRADEMARK

**REEL: 003830 FRAME: 0228** 

**☑** 003

Attachment 2 of 2 to Filing Number: 2008-183-7453-3

Revenue Trackina Mumber 1 1 9 5 1 5 0

23.00 963008

Attachment A

Trademark Name

CARDIOMETRIX

U.S. Trademark Applications

Application Number

78/90164B

**TRADEMARK** 

REEL: 003830 FRAME: 0229

**RECORDED: 08/04/2008**